 DSH104C
Inductance Range: 1.2~220H
(Unit: mm)
5.4
3
.6
12.0
(Unit: mm)

Inductance(1)
L (H)
Tolerance
(%)
DC
Resistance(2)
(m) Max.
Inductance
Decrease Current(3)
(A) Max.
=30%
Temperature
Rise Current(3)
T=20C
(A) Max.
A1008AYW-1R2N 1.2  30         12 8.80 4.80
A1008AYW-1R8N 1.8  30 15 7.10 4.10
A1008AYW-2R7N 2.7  30 17 5.90 3.80
A1008AYW-3R6N 3.6  30 20 5.10 3.50
A1008AYW-4R7N 4.7  30 27 4.40 2.90
A1008AYW-6R2N 6.2  30 36 3.90 2.50
A1008AYW-100M 10.0  20 47 3.20 2.10
A1008AYW-150M 15.0  20 75 2.40 1.60
A1008AYW-220M 22.0  20 97 2.10 1.40
A1008AYW-330M 33.0  20 135 1.70 1.10
A1008AYW-470M 47.0  20 195 1.40 0.92
A1008AYW-680M 68.0  20 280 1.20 0.76
A1008AYW-101M 100.0  20 400 0.97 0.60
A1008AYW-151M 150.0  20 720 0.81 0.44
A1008AYW-221M 220.0  20 1010 0.66 0.37
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent.
Test frequency at 100kHz
(2) DC Resistance is measured with a Digital Multimeter TR6871